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PART TT.~ Persons entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections ONLY.

NAME
Roll

No.

460

640

546

543

573

552

Carroll, Samuel

Campbell,'! Henry . .

.

Ktninons, George

Dell, Wm C

Marshall Henry

LOT

Lot'22 ...

Part lot 23

Part 19

Lot 7 on 23

Part 22

Sickles, Henry . Lot 3 on 23

Walters, John Part lot 23

Other
Description. p;

Owner . .

Owner

Owner . .

.

Owner .

,


