## PART II.—Persons entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections ONLY.

Roll No.	NAME		LOT.	Concession or Street	Other O Description.
460 C	arroll, Samuel	Lot 22		2	Owner 1
551 C	ampbell, Henry	Part lot	23	3 ,	Owner 1
640 E	aninons, George	Part 19		4 S	Owner 1
546 D	Oell, Wm C	Lot 7 on	23		Owner 1
543 N	Iarshall, Henry	Part 22	**** , , ,	3	Owner
573 S	ickles, Henry	Lot 3 on	23	3 S	Owner1
552 V	Valters, John	Part lot	23	. 3	Owner